
 

REFERENCE LIST 
 
 
Randy & Kanoa Mire 
Buyers of a 2-store group 
Gramercy, LA  
rjmire@yahoo.com   
504-343-3138 
  
Robert & Linda Autrey 
Sellers of a 2-store group  
Brownsville, TX  
autrey1205@aol.com   
956-459-5208 
  
Geri Ann Bradley 
Seller of Beacon Pharmacy 
Bristol, CT 
860-919-2714  
 
Frank Bagarella 
Seller of North Falmouth LTC  
North Falmouth, MA  
frankbag@aol.com 508-958-0876 
 
Deborah Keaveny 
Seller of Keaveny LTC Pharmacy 
Minnesota 
deborah.keaveny@gmail.com   
612-791-6687 
  
 
 
 

 
Joseph Tawil 
Seller of Metro Drugs (3 stores)  
New York Metro  
joet@metrodrugs.com 
917-825-2300 
 
Jim Bock 
Seller of a 5-store chain 
Traverse City, MI 
jimbotc1@earthlink.net  
231-883-1140 
 
Eddie Bubar 
Seller of Eddie’s Pharmacy  
Los Angeles, CA  
eddiebubar77@gmail.com  
818-216-3297  
 
Raymond Jajeh 
Seller of Anchor Pharmacy 
Redwood City, CA 
dr.rayjajeh@sbcglobal.net 
650-438-6465 
 
Steve Weiner 
Seller of Wheelock’s Pharmacies 
Adrian, MI 
517-260-8786 or 517-263-0115 
 
 
 

 
Steve Branch 
Seller of The Prescription Shop 
Port Lavaca, TX 
stevebranch@centraldrug.net   
361-920-2999  
 
Charles Rodgers 
Seller of Rodgers Pharmacy 
Liberty, TX 
936-336-7006 
 
Steve Ackman 
Seller of Ackman Pharmacy 
Kerrville, TX 
830-739-8062  
 
Angie & James Parish, 
Buyers of Brooks Drugs 
Jonesville, LA, 
browna28@yahoo.com 
318-715-4530  
 

Michael Scates, Esq 
michael@ntexlaw.com 
972-965-2217 
972-726-6147  
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Steve Rogers 
Seller of Medical Center Pharmacy 
Midland, TX 
steverogers@sbcglobal.net 
432-770-5520  
 
Larry Ratner 
Seller of Suburban Pharmacy 
West Hartford, CT 
860-986-6060  
 
Tom McKean 
Seller of Gordonsville Pharmacy 
Gordonsville, VA  
540-406-3540  
 
Judy Ha  
Seller of Laurel Pharmacy 
Valley Stream, NY 
judyha@mac.com 
917-279-7902  
 
Helen Manilli 
S & H Inventory Company 
helen@sandhinventoryservices.com 

732-286-7822 
 
Tony Hatab, Esq 
hatablaw@verizon.net 
917-415-0230 
 
 
 
 

 
Herman Glassman 
Seller of Queen Pharmacy 
Lancaster, PA 
717-394-5856  
 
Rob Frankil 
Seller of Skippack Pharmacy 
Skippack, PA 
267-304-4449  
 
Heidi Snyder 
Seller of Drug World Pharmacies 
Spring Valley, NY 
Heidi@drugworld.com 
914-441-5324  
 
Mitchell Pearl, CPA  
mpearl@carmenpearl.com 
516-496-7300 
 
Rick Carbray 
Seller of Apex Pharmacy 
Hamden, CT 
rcarbray@apexpharm.com 
203-281-6571  
 
Fred Grice 
Hometown Pharmacies 
Grand Rapids, MI 
231-861-6940  
 
 
 

 
Ron Davis 
Seller of Buford Road Pharmacy 
Richmond, VA 
804-240-2363  
 
Robert Reichel, Esq. 
kalbrosenfeld@aol.com 
613-499-3800 
John Westerman 
Seller of Hudson View Pharmacy 
Newburgh, NY 
Jwjr311@aol.com 
845-419-5979 
 
Cheryl Ladd 
Buyer of Shopko Pharmacy 
Evart, MI 
231-734-5581  
 
Trushar Patel 
Buyer of Physician’s Building 
Pharmacy 
Salem, OR 
trushar202@gmail.com 
503-735-4439 
 
Marada Decker 
Seller of Valley Isle Pharmacies 
Maui, Hawaii  
808-242-9186 
 
 
 

mailto:steverogers@sbcglobal.net
mailto:judyha@mac.com
mailto:helen@sandhinventoryservices.com
mailto:hatablaw@verizon.net
mailto:Heidi@drugworld.com
mailto:mpearl@carmenpearl.com
mailto:rcarbray@apexpharm.com
mailto:kalbrosenfeld@aol.com
mailto:Jwjr311@aol.com
mailto:trushar202@gmail.com


 

 
Tony Mavrontonis 
Seller of Jack’s Drug Store 
San Anselmo, CA 
415-377-9985  
 
Herb Weinberg, Esq 
hweinberg@mcguirewoods.com 
310-315-8254 
 
Rob Lassoff 
Seller of Brent Air Pharmacy 
Brentwood, CA 
310-487-2168  
 
Gary Trolio 
Seller of Medical Arts Pharmacy 
Phoenix, AZ 
480-703-4168  
 
Bill Masotti 
Seller of Valley Isle Pharmacies 
Maui, Hawaii 
808-242-7937  
 
Soheil Bamshad, CPA 
sbtaxes@aol.com 
818-906-3212 
 
Whitney Bouknight 
Pharmacy Loan Officer, First Bank  
wbouknight@firstbanksba.com 
 
 

 
Howard Brooker 
Seller of Adams Pharmacy 
Glenside, PA 
215-886-4364  
 
Richard Lau  
Seller of Briarmill Pharmacy 
Brick, NJ 
732-267-0960 
 
Dave O’Neil  
Seller of Fairchance Pharmacy 
Fairchance, PA 
412-582-4727  
 
Frank Malizia 
Seller of White Oak Pharmacy 
Nutley, NJ 
973-783-9695  
 
Bruce Stacy 
Seller of Mackinaw Pharmacy 
Mackinaw, IL 
bruce.stacy@yahoo.com 
217-735-1972 
 
Eileen & Sandy Fishman 
Sellers of Bond Drugs 
Jersey City, NJ 
973-228-3276 
 
 
 

 
Bob Gormley 
Seller of Village and Ada 
Pharmacies 
Kalamazoo, MI 
bgormski@aol.com 
 
Pat Quinn 
Seller of Westlake Drug 
Portage, MI 
sophiapatrick@aol.com 
269-217-9438 
 
Marty Woodruff  
Seller of Monticello Drugs 
Monticello, IL 
marty.woodruff@wi.rr.com 
217-649-3669 
 
John McKinnon, 
Seller of LoCost Pharmacies 
Savannah, GA 
jwm1156@gmail.com 
 
Craig Cocke 
Seller of LoCost Pharmacies 
Savannah, GA  
ccocke6257@comcast.net 
 
Devan Mathura  
Seller of Super Saver Pharmacies 
Orlando, FL 
cdmathura@hotmail.com 
407-341-5582 
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Robert May 
Seller of Hudgins Pharmacy 
Matthews, VA 
rmay@inna.net 
 804-725-9983 
 
John Franklin 
Seller of Franklin Pharmacy 
Wichita Falls, TX 
john@franklinpharmacy.com 
940-696-8704 
 
Joe Lech 
Seller of Lech’s Pharmacies 
Tunkhannock, PA 
jplrph@me.com 
 
Alan Colazzo 
Seller of My Pharmacy 
Homestead, FL 
alcolazzo@gmail.com 
786-295-1972 
  
Steve Lieberman 
Seller of Bell’s Pharmacy 
Cranford, NJ 
hanblue4@aol.com 
908-654-5997 
 
 
 
 
 

 
George & Dixie Jarrott 
Sellers of Jarrott’s Pharmacy 
Woodville, TX 
djjarrott@sbcglobal.net 
409-429-4571 
 
Mike & Skip Buchanan 
Sellers of Hallsville Drug 
Hallsville, TX 
m.l.buchanan@cobridge.biz 
903-660-2012 
 
Gerry (Gary) & Debby Simpson 
Sellers of Prague Pharmacy 
Prague, OK 
dksgcs@brightok.net 
405-567-7394 
 
Jimmy Neil 
Vice President, Pharmacy Lending 
Live Oak Bank, Wilmington, NC 
910-212-4951 
Jimmy.neil@liveoakbank.com 
 
Arik Yershov, RPh 

Freehold, NJ 
917-921-2665 
parasrx@aol.com 
 
 
 
 

Rick Wilborn, RPH 
Seller of Hardin County Pharmacy 
Rosiclare, IL 
618-841-3622 
campusliving@hotmail.com 
 
Ashley Hurley, RPh 
Buyer of Carter's Family Pharmacy 
Asheboro, NC 
ahpharmd07@yahoo.com 
 
Murugan Naidu, RPh 
Seller of Rite Choice Pharmacy 
Brooklyn, NY 
917-597-1158 
muruganrnaidu@gmail.com 
 
Dave and Myra Willingham 
Sellers of Vashon Pharmacy 
Vashon Island, WA 
vashonpharmacy@aol.com 
 
Tom and Mary Langland 
Sellers of Vashon Pharmacy 
Vashon Island, WA 
langlandfamily@msn.com 
 Seller of Centrastate Pharmacy
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